PARTS DEPARTMENT
A COMPLETE SOLUTION
and
 place.
SERVICE COUNTERS
 department.
 ergonomics.
Voir

joined to back-to-back shelving units of the
same depth.
HOW TO ORDER
Bolted uprights                              D                         A
               Welded uprights                                  E                          B
         S     Steel decking
        W   Wire-mesh decking
               Without decking
MINI-RACKING FOR LARGE PARTS
NOTES:  Steel decking has a greater load capacity than wood.
Wood panels are not available from Rousseau.
 Starter unit Add-on unit
 follows:
110
SRE4515SM SRE4515WM
SRE4545SM
SRE4515M
LARGE PARTS STORAGE
MOBILE MINI-RACKING WITH CHOICE OF DECKING
 items.
 decking.
•  Racking
  casters
•  handle
•
•
 use
STEEL
 S
to the product number.
WOOD
 is.
WIRE MESH
W to the
product number.
 units.
MOBILE MINI-RACKING FOR LARGE PARTS
Dimensions Number of levels
Width Depth Height 4
 BEAMS
48"
18" 63" SR_4507_ M
24" 75" SR_4509_ M
60"
36" 75" SR_4515_ M
48" 75" SR_4517_ M
72"
36" 75" SR_4531_ M
48" 75" SR_4533_ M
 BEAMS
96"
36" 75" SR_4539_ M
48" 75" SR_4541_ M
MOBILE MINI-RACKING WITH MEDIUM-DUTY
AND HEAVY-DUTY BEAMS
 follows:
Bolted uprights  D
Welded uprights  E
Steel decking  S
Wire-mesh decking W
Without decking
NOTES: Steel decking has a greater load capacity than wood.
  Wood panels are not available from Rousseau.
HOW TO ORDER
rousseau-automotive.com | 1 800 463-4271 111
MULTI-LEVEL SHELVING SYSTEM
BEFORE YOU EMBARK ON AN EXPANSION PROJECT,
CONSIDER ROUSSEAU MULTI-LEVEL SHELVING
sprinklers, etc.
 storage
NOT ENOUGH SPACE?
MULTI-LEVEL SHELVINGSTANDARD SHELVING
RECLAIMABLE